SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE)

AMENDED_NOTICE

This is for all concerned that the Final University Practical examination of Botany General (2021-2022)
of semester VI is scheduled to be held on the following dates and time as per the decision of the
Controller of Examinations of the University of Calcutta for the Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution

(College) center.

Students are directed to follow the date and time schedule strictly and carefully to appear in the
examination hall on the stipulated date and time. They are also directed to maintain the covid protocol in
the Examination hall and asked to take their entry within the hall before 30 minutes of the commencement

of the Practical Examination.

Subject: BOTG

Paper: DSE-B

Paper Code: BOT-G-DSE-B-6-3-P (Economic Botany)
Date: 18" July, 2022

Time: 12:00 noon to 3:00 p.m.

List of eligible candidates according to CU checklist:

Sl. Roll No istration No Name:
1 193412-12-0001  412-1211-0846-19  AALIAFIRDOUS

2 193412-12-0002  412-1211-0848-19  AFIFA PARWEEN

3 193412-12-0008  412-1211-0866-19  AYUSHI BOHARA

4 193412-12-0003  412-1211-0851-19  BARSHA MONDAL

5 193412-12-0012  412-1211-0832-19  DURRAFSHA JAMIL
] 193412-12-0014  412-1211-0852-19  FARZINA BEAHA

7 193412-12-0004  412-1211-0854-19  GULAFSHAN PARVEEN
8 193412-12-0005  412-1211-0859-19  MOU BAG

9 193412-12-0015  412-1211-0865-19  NIKITA VERMA

10 193412-12-0013  412-1211-0838-19  PAMELA PATRA

1 193412-12-0017  412-1214-1082-19  PRITI PAUL

12 193412-12-0016  412-1211-0868-19  SHAGUFTA YASMIN
13 193412-12-0006  412-1211-0862-19  SHAHINA KHATOON
14 193412-12-0008  412-1211-0864-19  ZEENAT JAHAN

Dr. Chitrita Chatterjee
Head, Dept. of Botany
SDBIC
Howrah
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Roll No
183412-22-0009
193412-22-0011
193412-22-0003
193412-22-0012
193412-22-0026
193412-22-0004
193412-22-0001
193412-22-0009
193412-22-0013
193412-22-0014
193412-22-0010
193412-22-0006
193412-22-0015
193412-22-0016
193412-22-0017
193412-22-0007
193412-22-0018
183412-22-0005
193412-22-0022
193412-22-0019
193412-22-0020
193412-22-0021

Registration No
412-1112-0248-18
412-1111-0830-19
412-1111-0850-19
412-1111-0831-19
412-1111-0655-18
412-1111-0853-19
412-1111-0833-19
412-1115-0855-19
412-1111-0834-19
412-1111-0836-19
412-1115-0857-19
412-1111-0858-19
412-1111-0837-19
412-1111-0839-19
412-1111-0840-19
412-1111-0860-19
412-1111-0841-19
412-1111-0261-18
412-1114-0842-19
412-1111-0843-19
412-1111-0844-19
412-1111-0845-19

Name
ABHINT MAKHAL
ANWAR AL
ASIF AKBAL
DANISH ANSARI
DEBANJAN SAHA
GOPAL ROY
GYANESH KUMAR SHAW
JAMIL AHMED
MD AMAN ANSARI
MD JAMAL ANSARI
MD NAZAR HUSSAIN
MD SHAHBAZ
NADEEM AKHTAR
RABI KUMAR SHAW
RITESH SANTRA
RUPAYAN MAL
SAQIB KHAMN
SK KISMAT
SOUMAJIT DHARA
SUBHAM CHATTERJEE
TANWEER AKHTAR
WARISH ANSARI



