## SHIBPUR DINOBUNDHOO INSTITUTION (COLLEGE)

## AMENDED\_NOTICE

This is for all concerned that the Final University Practical examination of Botany General (2021-2022) of semester VI is scheduled to be held on the following dates and time as per the decision of the Controller of Examinations of the University of Calcutta for the Shibpur Dinobundhoo Institution (College) center.

Students are directed to follow the date and time schedule strictly and carefully to appear in the examination hall on the stipulated date and time. They are also directed to maintain the covid protocol in the Examination hall and asked to take their entry within the hall before 30 minutes of the commencement of the Practical Examination.

**Subject:** BOTG

Paper: DSE-B

Paper Code: BOT-G-DSE-B-6-3-P (Economic Botany)

**Date:** 18<sup>th</sup> July, 2022

Time: 12:00 noon to 3:00 p.m.

## List of eligible candidates according to CU checklist:

SI.	Roll No	Registration No	Name	SI.	Roll No	Registration No	<u>Name</u>
•	1011110	registration 140	<u>Ivame</u>	1	183412-22-0009	412-1112-0248-18	ABHIJIT MAKHAL
1	193412-12-0001	412-1211-0846-19	AALIA FIRDOUS	2	193412-22-0011	412-1111-0830-19	ANWAR ALI
2	193412-12-0002	412-1211-0848-19	AFIFA PARWEEN	3	193412-22-0003	412-1111-0850-19	ASIF AKBAL
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	193412-22-0012	412-1111-0831-19	DANISH ANSARI
3	193412-12-0009	412-1211-0866-19	AYUSHI BOHARA	5	193412-22-0026	412-1111-0655-18	DEBANJAN SAHA
4	193412-12-0003	412-1211-0851-19	BARSHA MONDAL	6	193412-22-0004	412-1111-0853-19	GOPAL ROY
				7	193412-22-0001	412-1111-0833-19	GYANESH KUMAR SHAW
5	193412-12-0012	412-1211-0832-19	DURRAFSHA JAMIL	8	193412-22-0009	412-1115-0855-19	JAMIL AHMED
6	193412-12-0014	412-1211-0852-19	FARZINA BEAHA	9	193412-22-0013	412-1111-0834-19	MD AMAN ANSARI
				10	193412-22-0014	412-1111-0836-19	MD JAMAL ANSARI
7	193412-12-0004	412-1211-0854-19	GULAFSHAN PARVEEN	11	193412-22-0010	412-1115-0857-19	MD NAZAR HUSSAIN
8	193412-12-0005	412-1211-0859-19	MOU BAG	12	193412-22-0006	412-1111-0858-19	MD SHAHBAZ
				13	193412-22-0015	412-1111-0837-19	NADEEM AKHTAR
9	193412-12-0015	412-1211-0865-19	NIKITA VERMA	14	193412-22-0016	412-1111-0839-19	RABI KUMAR SHAW
10	193412-12-0013	412-1211-0838-19	PAMELA PATRA	15	193412-22-0017	412-1111-0840-19	RITESH SANTRA
			DDITE DALL	16	193412-22-0007	412-1111-0860-19	RUPAYAN MAL
11	193412-12-0017	412-1214-1082-19	PRITI PAUL	17	193412-22-0018	412-1111-0841-19	SAQIB KHAN
12	193412-12-0016	412-1211-0868-19	SHAGUFTA YASMIN	18	183412-22-0005	412-1111-0261-18	SK KISMAT
40	100110 10 0000	440 4044 0000 40	CHALIBIA KULATOON	19	193412-22-0022	412-1114-0842-19	SOUMAJIT DHARA
13	193412-12-0006	412-1211-0862-19	SHAHINA KHATOON	20	193412-22-0019	412-1111-0843-19	SUBHAM CHATTERJEE
14	193412-12-0008	412-1211-0864-19	ZEENAT JAHAN	21	193412-22-0020	412-1111-0844-19	TANWEER AKHTAR
				22	193412-22-0021	412-1111-0845-19	WARISH ANSARI

Chiloita Chattiju 12.7.22

Dr. Chitrita Chatterjee Head, Dept. of Botany SDBIC

Howrah